iBright™ I58i T8 LED
Tube
Economy Version
iBright™ I58i T8 LED Tube is an economy solution for fluorescent replacement, which can directly drop
into existing T8, T10, T12 fixtures, without ballast or starter.
This solution enables installer a quick retrofit and saves much in labor cost.
iBright™ I58i integrates high-efficient and long-life built-in power supply, which enables low power
consumption and easy retrofit.

-Good light quality and good heat dissipation;
-Minimum maintenance costs.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Unit
HFL-8040N-060605-H1 G5 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 40LEDs, 0.6m, 100-130VAC, 120 degree, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8080N-120605-H1 G5 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 80LEDs, 1.2m, 100-130VAC, 120 degree, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8099N-150605-H1 G5 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 99LEDs, 1.5m, 100-130VAC, 120 degree, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8040N-060605-H2 G5 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 40LEDs, 0.6m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8080N-120605-H2 G5 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 80LEDs, 1.2m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8099N-150605-H2 G5 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 99LEDs, 1.5m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, Clear Lens pcs
Also available in other color temperature:
Warm White (2800-3200K)
Natural White (4250-4750K)
Technical Specifications